
Milking Machine Parts 300L Delaval Vacuum Pump Perfect Addition to Dairy
Farm

Basic Information

China

Chuangpu

HL-V300

One Set

Negotiable

Wooden Case

3-5 working days

Western Union, T/T

500SETS/Month

Product Specification

Delaval Milking Machine

≤90Mpa

300L

HL-V300

16kg

≤50Db(A)

50Kpa

120x37x5mm

Dairy Farm Milking Machine Parts, 
300L Milking Machine Parts, 
Delaval Vacuum Pump
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order
Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Application:

Ultimate Pressure:

Volume:

Model:

Weight:

Noise:

Vacuum Degree:

Pump Vane Size:

Highlight:

Hailian Packaging Equipment Co.,Ltd
mobilemilkingmachine.com
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Product Description

Corporate HQ: CHUANGPU ANIMAL HUSBANDRY TECHNOLOGY(SUZHOU) CO.,LTD
Export Dept: ZHANGJIAGANG FANRS MACHINERY CO.,LTD.
Branch: Sichuan Gene Haven Animal Husbandry Technology Co,Ltd

EMAIL: nancyzxd68@gmail.com
sales2@dairymachinery.cc

MOBILE: +86 133 0156 9240(Wechat/WhatsApp)
OFFICE: +86 512 5890 5953

Product Description:
One of the key features of this milking vacuum pump is its low noise level, producing sound at ≤50Db(A) during operation. This is
particularly important in a dairy setting where minimizing noise can help create a calm and stress-free environment for the animals.
The pump vane size of 120x37x5mm allows for optimal airflow and vacuum pressure, contributing to the overall efficiency of the milking
system. With a volume capacity of 300L, this vacuum pump is suitable for medium to large-scale dairy operations, providing ample
suction power for smooth and effective milking processes.
Whether you are a small family farm or a large commercial dairy operation, the 300L Rotary Vacuum Pump offers reliable performance
and consistent vacuum pressure to meet your milking needs. Its sturdy construction and efficient design make it a valuable asset for any
dairy facility.
Investing in a high-quality vacuum pump like this not only ensures the well-being of your cattle during milking but also contributes to the
overall productivity and efficiency of your dairy operation. With the 300L Rotary Vacuum Pump, you can trust that you are getting a
reliable and durable product that will support your milking processes for years to come.
Upgrade your milking system with the vacuum suction pump for cattle that delivers superior performance and reliability. Experience the
benefits of smooth and efficient milking operations with the 300L Rotary Vacuum Pump, designed to meet the demands of modern dairy
farming.
 

Features:
Product Name: Milking Vacuum Pump
Application: Delaval Milking Machine
Speed: 1440r/min
Delivery Port: Shanghai Port
Noise: ≤50Db(A)
Ultimate Pressure: ≤90Mpa
 

Technical Parameters:

Material Iron

Ultimate Pressure ≤90Mpa

Pump Vane Size 120x37x5mm

Volume 300L

Speed 1440r/min

Model HL-V300

Application Delaval Milking Machine

Vacuum Degree 50Kpa

Name 300L Rotary Vacuum Pump

Noise ≤50Db(A)

 

Applications:
The Chuangpu HL-V300 milking vacuum pump is a versatile and reliable product suitable for various applications in the agricultural
industry. With its efficient rotary vacuum pump technology, this pump is designed to meet the demanding requirements of milking
operations.
One of the key product attributes of the Chuangpu HL-V300 is its high speed of 1440r/min, which enables quick and effective milking
processes. The oil vacuum pump ensures smooth and consistent operation, making it an ideal choice for dairy farmers looking to
streamline their milking operations.
Manufactured in China, the Chuangpu HL-V300 milking vacuum pump is built to last, with a sturdy iron construction that can withstand the
rigors of daily use. Weighing only 16kg, this pump is portable and easy to transport between different milking locations.
The motor power of 1.1Kw provides ample power to create a vacuum degree of 50Kpa, ensuring efficient milk extraction with minimal
hassle. Whether you are operating a small-scale dairy farm or a larger commercial operation, the Chuangpu HL-V300 is a reliable and
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cost-effective solution for all your milking needs.
From small dairy farms to large-scale milking operations, the Chuangpu HL-V300 milking vacuum pump is the perfect choice for all your
milking application occasions and scenarios. Trust in the quality and performance of this rotary vacuum pump to help you achieve optimal
results in your milking processes.

 0086 13301569240  sales2@dairymachinery.cc  mobilemilkingmachine.com

Nanzhuang Village, Economic Development Zone,Yangshe Twon,Zhangjiagang City, China

Hailian Packaging Equipment Co.,Ltd
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